
Transforming ideas into 
biomedical research proposal:
a comprehensive workshop
Mercoledì 14 maggio
Sala Solesin, Palazzo Lombardia

Prof. Pedro Castelo-Branco​
President of Algarve Biomedical 
Center (Portugal).​

Prof. Triantafyllos (Lakis) 
Liloglou​
Director of the CardioRespiratory 
Research Center and the 
Programme Lead for the Master 
of Surgery at Edge Hill University 
(UK).

Guests’ registration​

Institutional welcome​

How to write a succesful grant 
application (LECTURE)​

Break​

Proposal evaluation: things you 
must pay attention to (LECTURE)​

Lunch​

You are the reviewer
(WORKSHOP - DISCUSSION)​

Break​

You are the reviewer
(WORKSHOP - DISCUSSION)​

Final exam

08:30

09:00

09:20

10:50

11:10

12:40

14:10

15:40

16:00

17:30

Speakers:

Total course:
6 hours = 6 EcM credit​


